
TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE  

CON.I.S.A. VALLE DI SUSA 

AGOSTO 2016 

 

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

AGOSTO 2016 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

185 

 

 

 

81 

 

 

104 

 

43.78% 

 

56.22% 

 

 

 

AREA DISABILI E ANZIANI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

AGOSTO 2016 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

229 

 

 

 

96 

 

 

133 

 

41.92% 

 

58.08% 

 

 

 

 

 



AREA MINORI FAMIGLI E ADULTI 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

AGOSTO 2016 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

466 

 

 

 

233 

 

 

233 

 

50% 

 

50% 

 

 

DIRETTORE 

TOTALE 

GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI 

AGOSTO 2016 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

GIORNI DI 

PRESENZA  

 

% ASSENZA 

 

% PRESENZA 

 

22 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

14 

 

36.36% 

 

63.64% 
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